5
ratings and dimensions
type code key
LOADABILITY MOTOR SHAFT POWER
Low (+40°C) High (+50°C) 230 V supply
AC DRIVE TYPE Rated
continuous
current I L (A)

nominal speed + 7 sec nominal torque braking from nominal
speed decreasing linearily to zero, once per 120 sec.
Replace LD by HD in the type code, e.g. BRR-0105-HD-5
Brake resistors are also available for 208-240 V and 500-690 V NXS drives
The brake resistor manual is available for more precise selection
(380 - 500 V range) BRR-0031-LD-5 00315
BRR-0045-LD-5 00385-00455
BRR-0061-LD-5 00615
BRR-0105-LD-5 00725-01055
BRR-0300-LD-5 01405-03005
Integrated brake resistors Factory option FR4-6/500 V Replace ‘1’  by ‘2’ in the typecode, e.g. NXS00455A2H2 (SSS...)
Light duty:  2 sec nominal torque braking from
nominal speed decreasing linearily to zero, once per 60 sec.
Graphical display panel Factory option All Replace ‘A’ by ‘G’, e.g. NXS00455G2H1 (SSS..), supports Chinese & Russian